OTSEGO LAKE ASSOCIATION

P.O. Box 233 Gaylord, MI 49734-0233 https://myotsegolake.com



Send to:

Otsego Lake Association PO Box 233 Gaylord, MI 49734

Questions: myotsegolake@gmail.com

Business Name		
Contact Person		
Street Address		
City	ST	ZIP CODE
Phone		
Email		

Sponsorship Level	Description	Price	
Grand Finale Sponsor	 Listing, Logo, and Link on MyOtsegoLake.com Recognition on social media 4 Otsego Lake Fireworks Sponsor Tee-shirts Logo on road signs around Otsego Lake the week of the 4th Yard banner for your place of business Raffle ticket 	\$1,000	
Finale Sponsor	 Listing, Logo, and Link on MyOtsegoLake.com Recognition on social media 2 Otsego Lake Fireworks Sponsor Tee-shirts 	\$500	
	• Logo on road banners around Otsego Lake the week of the 4 th Raffle ticket		
Firecracker Sponsor	 Listing on MyOtsegoLake.com Recognition on social media Otsego Lake Fireworks Sponsor Tee-shirt Receive an "Otsego Lake Association Fireworks Sponsor" window cling 	\$250	
Sparkler Sponsor	Know that your contribution will help keep the Otsego Lake Association Fireworks tradition alive! Receive an " Otsego Lake Association Fireworks Sponsor " window cling	\$100 or less	